FACP Thursday Survey Results
Thursday Survey - July 21 2022

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Has your chamber conducted a "sign war" in your community?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Yes |

No I

What's a "sign war"? _

Other

Total Responses

OPEN QUESTION

Number of
Responses

1
26
17

0
44

If you answered "Yes" to the above question, please share details of how it was facilitated.

Responses
Ratio

2%
59%
38%

0%

100%

Our community had an amazing sign war going on for about 3 months. Two of our local businesses started it by calling out the
other business on their signage and it just went from there. The chamber shared posts as they came up on the community page. |

believe in the end more than 30 businesses jumped onboard.
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Page 1 of 1



	Text3: 


